
From To

5000 1 5000 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 11.02.2019 DEMAT

5000 5001 10000 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 11.02.2019 DEMAT

41980 10001 51980 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 11.02.2019 DEMAT

10 51981 51990 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 11.02.2019 DEMAT

10 51991 52000 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 11.02.2019 DEMAT

8850 52001 60850 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 11.02.2019 DEMAT

23900 60851 84750 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 11.02.2019 DEMAT

20200 84751 104950 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 11.02.2019 DEMAT

15050 104951 120000 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 11.02.2019 DEMAT

1005300 120001 1125300 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 11.02.2019 DEMAT

11700 1125301 1137000 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 11.02.2019 DEMAT

628320 1137001 1765320 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 11.02.2019 DEMAT

950000 1765321 2715320 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 11.02.2021 DEMAT

100 2715321 2715420 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 11.02.2019 DEMAT

38325 2715421 2753745 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 11.02.2019 DEMAT

35850 2753746 2789595 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 11.02.2019 DEMAT

30300 2789596 2819895 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 11.02.2019 DEMAT

22575 2819896 2842470 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 11.02.2019 DEMAT

15 2842471 2842485 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 11.02.2019 DEMAT

15 2842486 2842500 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 11.02.2019 DEMAT

1860000 2842501 4702500 F-Fully Paid Up FREE OF IPO DEMAT

4702500 TOTAL NO. OF EQUITY SHARES

Number. 0f 

Shares

Distinctive Numbers range Type of Security (F- Fully Paid, P 

– Partly Paid, L – Lock –in etc)

Date upto which 

securities are under lock-

in

Demat/ Physical

NAME OF COMPANY: KENVI JEWELS LIMITED

Detail of Locked-in Shares 

ANNEXURE I


